
CHEMISTRY TUTOR LIST 
SPRING 2023 

 
DISCLAIMER: The following individuals have volunteered their names as potential tutors for chemistry courses. 

Being included on the list does not imply sponsorship by the Department of Chemistry at Colorado State University. 

 Name Contact Information Subject Area or Course Fee/Hour 

    

Cunningham, Ally cunningham.allysonr@gmail.com 
207-441-3964 

Organic Chemistry $25/hr 

Hefner, Claire claire.hefner@colostate.edu CHEM 111/112/113 $30/hr 

Kidd, Faith kiddf26@colostate.edu 
304-673-4728 

Organic Chemistry $20/hr 

Kostenkova, Kate kostenk@rams.colostate.edu CHEM 111/113, Organic Chemistry  $20/hr 

Lathrop, Jessica jlathrop@colostate.edu 
814-873-3908 

CHEM 245/246 $25/hr 

Loalbo, Matthew matthew.loalbo@colostate.edu 
203-584-2048 

Organic Chemistry (all levels welcome) $30/hr 

Markham, Skyler skyleram@colostate.edu 
785-640-4642 

Organic Chemistry $25/hr 

Melles, Tucker tucker.melles@colostate.edu 
816-809-3148 

General Chemistry $25/hr 

Portela, Brandon brandon.portela@colostate.edu 
301-502-2070 

BC 351/403; CHEM103/104/105/107/108/111/112/ 
113/114/115/245/321/341/343 

$25/hr 

Rediger, Katelyn krediger@colostate.edu 
970-275-2149 

CHEM 103 – 114 $20/hr 

Reyes, Richard richard.reyes@colostate.edu 
512-785-5658 

CHEM 107/108/111/113 $20/hr 

Rossell, Rose rose.rossell@colostate.edu CHEM 111/113 $25/hr 

Roupp, Trey trey.roupp@colostate.edu 
970-581-5281 

Organic Chemistry I & II $20/hr 

Selkow, Andrea andrea.selkow@colostate.edu CHEM 111/112/113/114/245/246 $30/hr 

Storck, Emily estorck@colostate.edu CHEM 103/104/105/107/108/113/114 $25/hr 

VanderRoest, Jacob jacob.vanderroest07@gmail.com 
269-605-9087 

CHEM 111/113 $25/hr 

    

Wolff, Anna amwolff@colostate.edu 
501-410-4665 

General & Organic Chemistry $35/hr 
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